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Pitch : 5.08mm, 300V, 13.5A
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7 A A 22t PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
FREsgit] PCB Terminal Blocks
FmiElEE (mm) 5.08
e Green (default)
BEHT Screw Connection
EESH Without
FmEE (mm) 5.08*(P/2-1)+7.62
FmEE (mm) 183
msE (mm) 19.8
SR~ (BE___ xTE___mm) 0.5x0.9
BAERE (mm) 13
= AR SEPR R EL 04P~32P
FmEH Double level
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TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/4



45 2
PSR - HEULYM
45 IB

Sirpi
SHEEEE

EFERE-TEC

AERE (V)

BEERR (A)

MEBE (1I/2)(V)

TMEEBE (1II/2)(V)

BB K (1/3)(V)

E PEEBE (1/2)(KV)
BE P EHEE (I/2)(KV)

B & (1/3)(KV)

=/ MEFRSAEEETR (mm?2)
M AIERSLEHER (Mm?)
=/ NEMSEEEEIR (mm?)
R AZRMSEEEEIR (mm?)

&g s
N

il
A

N
e
40 J[ﬂ

S&BREER - &/NERRE S (Mm?2)

ZUESLEEER - SAERKR T (mm?2)

Vi,

M

ZUSHEaER - s/ ERTMLEZEF (Mm?)

ZMSLBEBR - RAERMLEZIKF (Mm?)

BEEHR#EERN _RE/MERS

BEEMRREERN _REXERS

BEAAREERN _RE/NF
BEREEERN _REAF!
BRLHAE

LR
ZaE |
SLEEER

SHEE

—FRB2 IS JJE_XxJIEE_)(mm)

HESRAE (N.m)
R E (mm)
EERE-UL

R & (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)

R
(
(m
R

mm?2)
mm?2)
m?)

mm?2)

Eﬁaﬁgiﬁﬂifﬁﬁﬁéiﬁﬁﬂ
Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

400
14
630
400
250

0.14
2.5
0.14
15
0.25

0.25
0.5

0.5
0.75
M2.5

0.6x3.5

0.4

300
135

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



BER K (UL/CULRAEDA) (V)
R (UL/CULFRAEDAH)(A)
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HELRDA (A)

CULNIEZH
L ZSEEBA (AWG)
e EBA (V)
FEBFBA (A)
£ Z5EEDA (AWG)
e EDA (V)
FesBFDA (A)

VDEINIEZ2 %

2 ZSEE (mm2)
BEBE (V)
ENEERIR (A)

el

= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections
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